Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION CITY OF PORTLAND CITY OF PORTLAND, ME Please Read MARECTION Application And Notes, If Anv. Permit Number 960079 2006 PERMI Attached TIES LLC /m/s This is to certify that <u>VAUGHAN STREET PRO</u> RECEIVED has permission to Condo conversion 063 G007001 AT 187 VAUGHAN ST epting this permit shall comply with all tion a provided that the person or persons m or dances of the City of Portland regulating of the provisions of the Statutes of ine and of the ctures, and of the application on file in the construction, maintenance and u of buildings and s this department. fication n mus inspe Apply to Public Works for street line h and w n permi n proci A certificate of occupancy must be 9 b procured by owner before this buildand grade if nature of work requires re this ding or t there ing or part thereof is occupied. such information. ed or bsed-in JR NOTHER REQUIRED. OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS 2/2/06 Fire Dept.

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director Building & Inspection Services

Health Dept. \_\_\_ Appeal Board\_ Other \_\_\_\_

Department Name

City of Portland, N 389 Congress Street,	_					06-0079	CITY OF PO	RTLAND	063	G007001	
Location of Construction:	Owner N			,	-	Address:	FFD	5 0000	Phone:	<del>                                     </del>	
187 VAUGHAN ST	VAUG	HAN ST	REET	PROPERTIE		EERING S	r FEB -	3 2006	5		
(Business Name:	Contract n/a	or Name:				Contractor Address: Phone n/a Portland RECEVED					
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	***************************************				Type:	- Condo Con			Zane:	
Past Use:	Proposed	Use:			Permi	t Fee:	Cost of Wor	k:		Cims	
Residential 2 unit	Residential 2 unit Residential				<u> </u>	\$450.00	\$4:	50.00 I	CEO Distri	ct: K	
legalus; 2,765, D.4 Proposed Projectbescription:						FIRE DEPT, Approved Denied			pup: 12-3 12-6 12	3 Type: 5E	
					Signati			Signatu		<u> </u>	
					PEDES	STRIAN ACT	TIVITIES DIS	FRICT (P	'.A.D.)/ \	\ \	
					Action	<b>—</b> ···	oved Ap	proved w/0	Conditions	Denied	
	<u> </u>				Signat				Date:		
Permit Taken By: dmartin	Date Applied For 01/18/2006	:				Zoning Approval					
dinartin	01/10/2000		Spe	cial Zone or Revi	ews	Zon	ing Appeal		Historic	Preservation	
				oreland		☐ Varian			Not in D	istrict or Landmar	
2. Building permits d septic or electrical	o not include plumbing	,	Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits a	re void if work is not st ths of the date of issuar		d Flood Zone			Condit	ional Use		Requires	Review	
False information permit and stop all	may invalidate a buildir work	ıg	Su	bdivision	Interpretation				Approved		
			Sit	e Plan		Approv	ved		Approve	d w/Conditions	
			OL Date:	12/0/01	n	Denied	l		Denied	aio work	
		-	····	110010	<del>/</del>	late:		Da	te: Teg	unes A	
		·			•			S	Appro	trievu	
			C	ERTIFICATI	ON						
I hereby certify that I and I have been authorized by the surface of the surface	by the owner to make the sign of the owner to	is applica escribed i	tion a	as his authorized application is is	d agent ssued, I	and I agreed certify that	to conform the code off	to all ap ficial's a	plicable la uthorized	nws of this representative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT			ADDRESS	S		DATE		]	PHONE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN	CHARGE OF WORK, TIT	LE					DATE		]	PHONE	

City of Portland, M	aine - Building or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:					
389 Congress Street, 0	4101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, <b>Fax:</b> (2	07) 874-8716	06-0079	01/18/2006	063 G007001					
ocation of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:					
187 VAUGHAN ST	VAUGHAN STREET F	49 DEERING ST								
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	(	Contractor Address:		Phone					
	n/a		n∕a Portland							
_essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:				-					
		_	Change of Use - C	Condo Conversion						
	1	Proposed	d Project Description:							
	Condo conversion									
Dept: Zoning	Status: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	Approval D	ate: 01/24/2006					
Note: converted from	1 to 2 d.u. in 4/2005				Ok to Issue:					
1) This permit is being work.	approved on the basis of plans submitte	ed. Any deviat	ions shall require a	separate approval be	efore starting that					
2) This property shall reapproval.	emain a two (2) family dwelling. Any c	change of use sh	nall require a separ	ate permit applicatio	n for review and					
	oval for an additional dwelling unit. Y such as stoves, microwaves, refrigerator				t including, but					
Dept: Building	Status: Approved	Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	ate: 02/02/2006					
<b>Note:</b> building done ur	nder other permits				Ok to Issue:					

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or fhe property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	87 UA	rubly ST.		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu イSロい ナ/ー	ıre	Square Footage of		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#  C: 3 6 7	Owner:	N STARRT Prop	LLC	Telephone: 332-36/3
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone:	name, address &  JOETACKA ING ST- (PH)NG 1, ME 04101	Wo	ost Of No work un ork: \$ THIS prime T 3: \$ 450.00
Current use: VACANT		Z FAMILY AS		
If the location is currently vacant, what wa	s prior use:	2 F JAM (C 9 ) ( )		- -
Approximately <b>how</b> long has <b>It</b> been vaca		YEN+/-		-
Proposed use: 2 COMOMIN Project description:	ium w	VÎT3		
Contractor's name, address & telephone:				
Who should we contact when the permit I	s ready: J	02 TACKY		
Malling address:	•	9 Danine s		
	P	DATLAND, ME	0410	Ī
Ne will contact you by phone when the personal eview the requirements before starting an and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	y work, with	a Pian Reviewer. A s	top work c	
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING, INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PER It have been authorized by the owner to make this application. In addition, if a permit for work described in a shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by the othis permit.	PLANNING I RMIT. med property, of tatlon as his/hei this application	DEPARTMENT, WE MAY or that the owner of record authorized agent. I agree is issued, I certify that the o	REQUIRE A  I authorizes the to conform  Code Official	ADDITIONAL  ne proposedwork and that! to all applicable laws of this 's authorized representative
Signature of applicant:	-//-	Date:	1-9	3-06
This is NOT a permit, you may no you are in a Historic District you may	ticommen y be subje	PER PORTLAND, ME CE ANY WORK unti	mitting	

RECEIVED

## Submit with Condominium Conversion Permit Application

Project I	Data;		· · · /			
	Address:		37 V	4U6HAN	St.	
	C-B-L:	63	-G-7			
	Number (	of Units in B	uilding:	2		
Ten	ant Name		Tenant Tel#	Occup. Length	Date of Notice	Eligible for \$?
Unit 1				, .		
Unit 2	<u></u>					
Unit 3		x / /	1114			
Unit 4		/ \ \	7,00			
Unit 5						
Unit 6	a					
Unit 7				·		
Unit 8						
PMHAD				AN ESTATE -		loccupais
,	Length of tim	e building own	ed by applicant	SINCE-10	-28-05	
	this conversion	nthat requires	a building, plu	is, or modifications mbing, electrical, or k one) / Mp ~ U	rheating permit?	
	WITH	1450,01364	ISSUED BO	ociated with this con		
	\$	_ Exterior walls	s, windows, do	ors, roof		
	\$	_Insulation				
	\$	_ Interior cosm	etics(walls/floo	ors/hallways/refinisl	ning, etc.)	
	\$	_ Other (specify	y)			

## Addendum to Condominium Conversion Permit – 187 Vaughan Street

This property was purchased from the Estate of Thomas Murphy and both apartments were vacant at time of purchase. The last occupants were Mr. Murphy **and** his wife, both of whom were recently deceased..

Joseph Tacka

Manager Vaughan Street Properties, LLC

			- No: -0456			
r , , , , , ,	lo v					
Location of Construction: 187 Vaughan St	OwnerName:	as I Wwii. <b>Vet</b> Trustee	Owner Address: 187 Vaughan St	Phone:		
<u> </u>			Contractor Address:			
Business Name:	ContractorName	•	1 1 1	Phone		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Applicant		Portland Clay			
Lessee buyer s Name	Phone:		Change of Use - Dwellings	Zone: St. R		
Past USC:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Wo	د هست مکا		
Single Family Home	Residential 2 u	nıt		100.00 2 Pare		
Proposed Project Description:			FIRE DEPT: pproved Defined	Use Group: 12 Type 5  TRC, 2003		
Proposed Project Description.			Si dure PEDESTRIANACTIVITIES DIS	Signature: STRICT (P.A.D.)		
			Action: Approved Ap	proved w/Conditions Denied		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	<u> </u>	ZoningApprov	al		
ldobson	04/22/2005		0 11			
<b>a B</b> 311		Wetland	Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review		
2. Building permits do no septic or electrical wor	rk.	_	_			
3. Building permits are v within six (6) months of	roid if work is not started of the date of issuance.	Flood Zone	Conditional Use	Requires Review		
False information <b>may</b> permit and stop all wo		Subdivision	interpretation	Approved		
		Site Plan	Approved	Approved w/Conditions		
		Maj Mindr MM	and the Denical	Degled Haney		
	'	19 4/2	9 05	Date: WAL FE BURES ASSEPTATE TEXT		
				AndApprove		
		CERTIFICATI	ON			
I have been authorized by the urisdiction. In addition, if a	ne owner to make this applicate a permit for work described	cation as his authorize I in the application is i	d agent and I agree to conform ssued, I certify that the code of	I by the owner of record and that to all applicable laws of this ficial's authorized representative ision of the code(s) applicable to		
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	S DATE	PHONE		

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE **OF** WORK, TITLE

## FOR MORTGAGE LENDER USE ONLY

GENERAL NOTES: (1) DISTANCES SHOWN ARE TAKEN FROM PROVIDED TITLE REFERENCES SHOWN BELOW. (2) THE PURPOSE OF THIS INSPECTION IS TO RENDER AN OPINION AS POLICIES: A) DWELLING AND ACCESSORY STRUCTURE'S COMPLIANCE WITH RESPECT TO MUNICIPAL EDNING SETERCES, AND B) FLOOD BONE DETERMINATION BY HORIZONTAL SCALING ON RELOW REFERENCED PELA MAP. (8) THIS INSPECTION RECEPTS OUT ALL TECHNICAL STANDARDS CURRENTLY SET PORTH BY STATE OF MAINE BOARD OF LECHSURE PAR PROPESSIONAL LAND SURVEYDES. (4) THIS INSPECTION IS TO BE USED ONLY BY THE BELOW LISTED LEMBER, TITLE APPOINTS A TITLE INSURER AND IS NOT TO BE USED BY ANOTHER PARTY FOR BOUNDARY LINE LOCATIONS OR LAND TITLE OPINIONS. (4) ABOUNDARY SHOULD BE PERFORMED TO RENDER A POPPESSIONAL OPINION PERTAINING TO BOUNDARY LINE LOCATIONS, EASEMENTS. REGISTS OF VAY, ENGUMBRANCES, AND/OR ENCIONACHMENTS.

(5) A BOUND. EASEMENTS,	REK AND IS NOT URY SURVEY SHO RUGMYS OF WAY,	ULD RE ENCUME	PERFORI PERFORI PLANCES,	MED TO AND/O	RENDL RENDL	TR A PROPE ROACHMENTS	SSIONAL OPINION PA	TIONS C	ING TO BOOM	LE OPPRIORS.	OCATIONS,
THIS	SKETCH	IS I	<b>VOT</b>	TO	BE	USED	FOR CONS	TRU	ICTION	PURPO	OSES .
ADDRESS:	187 YAUG	HAN	STRE	ET			INSPECTION DA	17E:	APRIL	14. 200	5
ADDIGUE.	PORTLAND					<del></del>	SCA	LE:	1" = 21	<u>,                                     </u>	
			£.00%	DEC	K III	60°±	GARACE			OF BUILD DITY OF PO APR 2	
وي ر				2.5 . DWE			CONCRETS DRIVE	7 04/1	N/F W	DODMAN LOOO <sup>‡</sup>	tot
				=/-	<del></del> -	60'±			<u></u>	_	
	APPAI	RENT	R/W	יגן זד			) WEST STRE N STRI		יקי		
	0.00	200810									BY _SBH_
		700 Y 1 D)	IITL	A KEF	BREN		APPLICABLE APPL				D DWD D O Y
APPLICAN			no		E * *		REQ. PARTY: NO	IKMA	IN. HAN	SUN &	UETKUZ.
	RUSTEE OF CURPHY & E						7. L attorney: _				
LENDER:							FILE No. 20512	7559	FIEL	D BOOK:	
PLAN BOO	K. <u>22064</u> P. K P. UMBERLAN	ACE:	50		<i>01</i> : .			SSI(	ONAL LA	ND SUL 1888 CLARES	INC. RVEYORS WOODS ROAD WOODS

MUNICIPAL REFERENCE:

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel; (207) 874-8703, Fax; (207) 874-8716	Cit	y of Portland, Maine - Bui	lding or Use Po	ermit .	Application	I	Permit No:	Issue Dat	e:	CBL:			
Business Name:   Futuration Name:   Contractor Address:   Phone			• •				05-1508	1		063 G00	7001		
Proposed Very Scane   Proposed Use:   20mit residential/ interior renovations/ build deck   Proposed Use renovations/ proposed Use of record and the laws been authorized by the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and the laws been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and lagree to conform to all applicable laws that size the authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and lagree to conform to all applicable laws that size the authorized by the owner to make this application to an authorized by the owner to mak	Loc	ation of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owi	ner Address:			Phone:			
Scott Forhes   188 Capitics Street Portland   2077723880   Prone:   Proneit Type:   Zone: Alexations - Juple   Street Portland   Proposed Use:   2 Unit residential interior renovations/ build deck   Proposed Use:   Street Project Description:   CEO District:   Street Project Description:   Signature   Signature   Signature   Signature   Denied   Deni	187	7 VAUGHAN ST	Joe Tacka				Deering Street						
Past Use   Proposed Use   2 Umit residential   2	Bus	iness Name:	Contractor, Nan	ne:		Con	tractor Addres	s:		Phone			
Past Use:   Proposed Use:   2 unit residential/ interior renovations/ build deck   Proposed Use:   311.00   \$10,000.00   2			Scott Forbes			18	8 Capisic Street	Portland		207772338	80		
Proposed Froject Description: Interior renovations/ build deck  Proposed Approved   Openied   Denied   Interior renovations/ Description: Interior renovations/ Denied   Denied   Interior renovations/ build deck  Proposed Approved   Openied   Denied   Interior renovations/ build deck  Proposed Approved   Openied   Openied   Openied   Interior renovations/ Denied   Openied   Openied   Openied   Interior renovations/ Denied   Openied   Openied	Less	see/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Per	mit Type:	· · · · · · · · ·			Zone:		
2 Umit residential  2 umit residential/ interior renovations/ build deck    Preposed Project Description:   Denied   Den						A	lterations - Duj	olex					
2 Umit residential  2 umit residential/ interior renovations/ build deck    Preposed Project Description:   Denied   Den	Past	t lise:	Proposed Lise:			Per	mit Fee:	Cost of Wo	rk:	CEO District:	1		
Proposed Project Description: interior renovations/ build deck    Proposed Project Description: interior renovations/ build deck   Signature:   Date:				ial/ inte	rior					j.			
Proposed Project Description: interior renovations/ build deck    Signature:   Signature:   Signature:	_					FIR		L	<del></del>	£	<u> </u>		
Proposed Project Description: interior renovations/ build deck    Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)     Action:   Approved   Approved we'Condition   Denied     Signature:   Date:   Date:   Date:     It obsorption   10/14/2005   Signature:   Date:   Date:     Vermit Taken By:   Date Applied For:   Zoning Approval     It obsorption   10/14/2005   Signature:   Date:   Date:   Date:     Shoreland   Variance   Not in District or Lan Feederal Rules   Plood Zon   Miscellaneous   Does Not Require Review within six (6) months of the date of issuance.   False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.   Site Plan   Approved   Approved   Approved     Site Plan   Approved   Approved   Approved   Denied   Denie							L		1		Type		
Signature:   Signature:   PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)   Action:   Approved   Approved   Denied							L	] Denied					
Signature:   Signature:   PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)   Action:   Approved   Approved   Denied													
Signature:   Signature:   PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)   Action:   Approved   Approved   Denied	Pro	posed Project Description:											
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)   Action:   Approved   Approved we'condition   Denied   Signature:   Date:						Sign	nature:		Signat	ure:			
Vermit Taken By :   Date Applied For:   Idobson   10/14/2005     Signature:   Zoning Approval   Idobson   10/14/2005     Special Zone or Reviews   Zoning Approval   Historic Preservation Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules   Shoreland   Variance   Not in District or Lan Federal Rules   Not in District or Lan Federal Rules   Ones Not Require Resort Centeral work.   Historic Preservation   Not in District or Lan Federal Rules   Ones Not Require Resort Centeral work   Ones Not Require Resort Centeral Centera						PEL	DESTRIAN ACT	VITIES DIS	TRICT	(P.A.D.)			
Vermit Taken By :   Date Applied For:   Idobson   10/14/2005     Signature:   Zoning Approval   Idobson   10/14/2005     Special Zone or Reviews   Zoning Approval   Historic Preservation Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules   Shoreland   Variance   Not in District or Lan Federal Rules   Not in District or Lan Federal Rules   Ones Not Require Resort Centeral work.   Historic Preservation   Not in District or Lan Federal Rules   Ones Not Require Resort Centeral work   Ones Not Require Resort Centeral Centera						100	tion: 🖂 Appro	ved 🗀 Am	araved v	v/Condition 🔲	Denied		
Vermit Taken By:   Date Applied For:						110	поп. 🔲 пруго		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1.011100		
Interpretation   Inte						Sig	nature:			Date:			
This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.   Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.   Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.   Site Plan	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						Zoning						
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules  2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.  Site Plan   Approved   Approved   Approved   Approved   Approved   Approved   Approved   Date:    Date:   Dat	_lde	ldobson   10/14/2005											
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules  2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.    Site Plan	1.	This permit application does no	ot preclude the	Spec	ial Zone or Revi	ews	Zonir	ig Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation		
or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.    Subdivision		Applicant(s) from meeting app	oplicant(s) from meeting applicable State and deral Rules.		noreland		☐ Variance	☐ Variance			Not in District or Landma		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.    Site Plan	2.		e plumbing, septic	☐ Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Revie			
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.    Site Plan	3.	3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building			ood Zon		☐ Conditi	Conditional Us			iew		
CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and the I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.					ubdivision		☐ Interpretatio			Approved			
CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and the I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.				☐ Si	te Plan		Approv	ed		Approved w	Condition		
CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and the I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.				Maj [	☐ Minor ☐ MM		Denied			Denied			
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and the I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.				Date:			Date:		D	Pate:			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN ADDRESS DATE PHO	l hav juris shat	ve been authorized by the owner sdiction. In addition, if a permit! I have the authority to enter all a	to make this appli for work described	med procession at the a	operty, or that the shis authorized application is iss	e pr age ued,	ent and I agree t I certify that the	o conform to se code offic	o all ap ial's at	oplicable laws on thorized repres	of this centative		
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN ADDRESS DATE PHO			a no manusculus companya na		ev				mandan's second viv ?		CARL II		
	810	NATURE OF APPLICAN			PELINGE			DATE		£ 3 {	<b>!</b> ()		